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AL- MUDAHKA ANNUAL SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION
COMPETITION NO 6 : 110 CM ACCUMULATOR WITH JOKER

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

4/7/2018  /  MESSILAH EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 4/7/2018 to 00:31 / Page 1/2

Order Rider Horse Club

1 AHMAD AL HUMAIDI OXER DE LA VALLEE HEC

2 NASSAR AL AKSHAN ETOYA KRC

3 MOHAMMAD AL RAMADHAN FANTAZIA MEC

4 GHALA ALDABBOUS EASY SS

5 JASSIM AL KHALFAN DUNDEE KRC

6 NASSER AL HOMAIDHAN WHOPPER MEC

7 ZORAN DODEV DURIENA MEC

8 HAMAD AL DUWAISAN SARI MEC

9 HAMAD AL ROUMI FLEURINE MEC

10 FAWAZ ALGHONAIMAN SPECIAL ICE SS

11 LULU AL ESSA FOREVER KR CLUB

12 ABDULLAH ALGHARABALLY LORA SS

13 ALI AL SAGER RAINBOW MEC

14 MARIA BOUSHAHRI CABALIA MEC

15 YAQOUB AL NASRALLAH TILT HEC

16 HAMAD AL OTAIBI DEWISKE KR CLUB

17 SHAHAD AWADH DUCHEES KRC

18 ABDULLWAHAB AL LUQMAN WUNDERBAR HH HEC

19 MOHAMMED ALMOUSA CC SS

20 ABDULAZIZ AL SARRAF UPPER CUT MEC

21 AHMED DINAR ARJAN ASF

22 MESHAL AL HAZEEM FLINSTONE KRC

23 AHMAD AL BAGHLI COIMBRA KRC

24 FATEMA ALDEREES ULLI SS

25 MISK AL MARSHOUD DOLCE VITA KRC

26 RAKAN AL HASAWI CALLISTIMON KR CLUB

27 TALAL ABUL ZAMAR KRC

28 KRISTIAN JOHANNESSON CHERRY HEC

29 YOUSEF AL HAIFI QUIMBOLITO MEC

30 ABDULRAHMAN ALMUDHAHKA DALI SS

31 AHMED AL TABTABAI WHOPPER MEC

32 REEM AL QENAIE LOMBARD 198 MEC

33 ZAINA AL ALI VIENNA MEC

34 MONIQUE VAN HAARST VALARIE SS

35 YOUSIF ALNOAIMI WICHITA SS

36 RAWAN ALDREES DONCALVADER SS

37 DAFNE HELTHIUS FITTIPALDI HEC

38 LATIFA AL HAJERI CRAZY LOVE KRC

39 DARY AL HOMAIDHAN RAFALE MEC

40 MOHAMMAD AL RAMADHAN NARCOS MEC

41 IBRAHIM AL ABDULMOHSIN CLIFF KRC

42 ANNAZ AL ANNAZ CURTORO HEC

43 SHAMLAN AL SHAMLNA NAUTILUS KRC

44 NASSAR AKSHAN GEMBER KRC

45 FAWAZ ALGHONAIMAN UNIVINCHI SS

46 TAWAD ALHARDAN CC SS

47 ABDULLAH ALGHARABALLY AVINET SS
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AL- MUDAHKA ANNUAL SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION

COMPETITION NO 6 : 110 CM ACCUMULATOR WITH JOKER

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

4/7/2018  /  MESSILAH EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 4/7/2018 to 00:31 / Page 2/2

Order Rider Horse Club

48 SALMAN AL TEENAN CHLOE HEC

49 MARSHUD AL MARSHOUD IVPITER HEC

50 YAQOUB AL NASRALLAH SIMPLY SIMPLY HEC

51 HAMAD AL OTAIBI EXPLOSIVE KR CLUB

52 HALA AL MULLA ZORANA KRC

53 FAWAZ ALRASHED LUNA SS

54 KATE LLAMAS CONWAY HEC

55 MOHAMMED ALMOUSA LEONALDA SS

56 MOHAMMAD AL DUWEESH BESSORA MEC

57 AHMED DINAR SHOROUQ ASF

58 SHARIFA AL AWADHI CANDY KRC

59 AHMED AL MAJED CINDRILLA KRC

60 FAISAL AL ESSA SHEILA KR CLUB

61 FAHAD AL MASOUD LANDGRAF HEC

62 AWS A TANNAK FAIRBANKS HEC

63 MARIAM ALZAID UNIVINCHI SS

64 DAFNE HELTHUIS CHERRY LADY HEC

65 MANAA AL AJMI VASCO MEC

66 ABRAR AL AZEMI VASCO MEC

67 ABDULLWAHAB AL LUQMAN FELINA HEC

68 AHMAD AL OMRAN VALENZO KRC

69 RAKAN AL HASAWI LILLY KR CLUB

70 SAAD AL SAEEDI RAFALE MEC

71 HAMAD ALHAJERI GRAPPA SS

72 RAWAN ALDREES ZAMALIA SS

73 LATIFA AL HAJERI ARJAN KRC
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AL- MUDAHKA ANNUAL SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION
COMPETITION NO 7 : 120 CM ACCUMULATOR WITH 2 JOKERS

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

4/7/2018  /  MESSILAH EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 4/7/2018 to 00:32 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 FTOOH AL KHALED CARMIA LA HERMOSA KRC

2 ABDULLAH ALAWADHI ANABELLE SS

3 NADIA AL MUTAWA BLACKIE HEC

4 YOUSEF ALNOAIMI LELORD SS

5 NASSAR AL AKSHAN KIWI KRC

6 KHALIFA AL DABBOUS ONYX FOUR HEC

7 MOHAMMED AL MARZOUQ CHELSAY W HEC

8 FATMA AL SABAH BORINA KRC

9 ZORAN DODEV PANKRACY MEC

10 DALIA AL ZAHEM ESPRENZA KR CLUB

11 ABDULLAH ALQATTAN EXCEPTION HEC

12 ABDULRAHMAN ALFUZAE UNE HEC

13 HAMED ALHAJERI ERASMUS SS

14 KRISTIAN JOHANNESSON SKY HEC

15 MOHAMMAD BEN ESSA ESPRIT KRC

16 HAMAD AL OTAIBI EMMA D KR CLUB

17 ABDULLAH ALGHARABALLY QABOUSHKA SS

18 DINA ABDULGHAFOUR BLACK POINT MEC

19 ABDULLAH AL OSAIMI OLMO HEC

20 LAILA ALHANBALI CATALANA KRC

21 LATIFA AL HAJERI ASTRIX KRC

22 BADER AL HAIFI UNE MKC

23 ALAA AL SULTAN NARWICK ROUGE HEC

24 AHMAD AL ANSARI CHICO CLEMENS HEC

25 ABRAR AL MUSALLAM AMUESANT HEC

26 ABDULLWAHAB AL FARIS LOMBARDI HEC

27 NADIA AL MUTAWA QUASSY DU GISORS HEC

28 YOUSEF ALNOAIMI EQUIRANO SS

29 NASSAR AL AKSHAN CHIN TRE KRC

30 PAVEL VORONKO CLARISSA KRC

31 SHAMLAN AL SHAMLAN CAVALLIJO Z MKC

32 IBRAHIM AL ABDULMOHSIN BON A PARTE KRC

33 FAWAZ AL RASHED RAMIRO HEC

34 LIYAN AL ESSA GUESS WHAT KRC

35 DANA AL GHANIM BRUSSEL KRC

36 GHANIMA AL MARZOOQ UKKE PUK KRC

37 ABDULREHMAN AL AWADHI LAGUNA BEACH KRC

38 KRISTIAN JOHANNESSON KASSINA HEC

39 ANNAZ AL ANNAZ D'UKASE HEC

40 ABDULRAHMAN ALFUZAE ENJOY HEC

41 FATMA AL GHANIM VAN CURNUTE K KRC

42 ABDULAZIZ ALAJEEL BOSTON SS

43 AHMAD ALMUDAHKA TALAN HEC

44 MARSHUD AL MARSHOUD ICON HEC

45 LATIFA AL HAJERI DREAM BALIA KRC

46 ABDULLAH ALAWADHI FUN RISK SS
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AL- MUDAHKA ANNUAL SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION
COMPETITION NO 8 : 130 CM MINI GRAND PRIX JUMP OFF

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

4/7/2018  /  MESSILAH EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 4/7/2018 to 00:33 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 ALI AL KHORAFI QUIMBY KRC

2 NASSAR AL AKSHAN GAME OVER KRC KRC

3 YARA AL HUNAIDI DINKY TOY KR CLUB

4 SAAD AL SULAIMAN DANCING QUEEN KR CLUB

5 GHAZI AL JARIWI BEACH HILL KR CLUB

6 JULIA VORONKO ALPHONSO KRC

7 RAKAN AL HASAWI DULFINA KR CLUB

8 PAVEL VORONKO ULLAN KRC

9 NASSAR AKSHAN KIWI KRC

10 AHMAD AL ANSARI CANUTO HEC

11 ABRAR AL MUSALLAM CONNER 49 * HEC

12 ALI AL KHORAFI COLUMBUS KRC

13 GEMILA AL MUTAWA QUINCY HEC

14 AHMAD ALMUDAHKA ASTRAPIGEM HEC

15 ABDULAZIZ ALAJEEL LANDLORD SS

16 GHAZI AL JARIWI BUTTER FLAY KR CLUB

17 KRISTIAN JOHANNESSON AMBITION HEC

18 ABDULLRAHMAN ALFUZAE CAMELOT HEC

19 RAKAN AL HASAWI QUINCENTA KR CLUB
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AL- MUDAHKA ANNUAL SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION
COMPETITION NO 9 : 140 GRAND PRIX TWO ROUNDS

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

4/7/2018  /  MESSILAH EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 4/7/2018 to 00:34 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 YARA AL HUNAIDI CARAVARI KR CLUB

2 ANNAZ AL ANNAZ CAREFUL ONE HEC

3 GHAZI AL JARIWI ROYAL KR CLUB

4 ABDULLAH ALAWADHI I DARE YOU SS

5 AHMAD ALMUDAHKA CLASSIC HEC

6 RAKAN AL HASAWI DENVER KR CLUB

7 ABDULLWAHAB AL FARIS EMOTION HEC

8 ALI AL KHORAFI DURAMID KRC

9 SAAD AL SAEEDI CADDIES S MEC

10 DALIA AL ZAHEM RICHBOURG KR CLUB

11 PAVEL VORONKO LOKI DOKI KRC

12 YOUSEF AL SABAH FEMKE EC HEC

13 ABDULLAH AL ROUDAN LA LUNA HEC
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AL- MUDAHKA ANNUAL SHOW JUMPING COMPETITION
COMPETITION NO 10 ; 80 CM KNOCK OUT

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

4/7/2018  /  MESSILAH EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 4/7/2018 to 00:34 / Page 1/1

Order Rider Horse Club

1 SAAD AL SAEEDI ULYSSE MEC

2 NADA AL AHAMD AMADUES MEC

3 MOHAMMAD AL RAMADHAN FANTAZIA MEC

4 JASSIM AL KHALFAN DUNDEE KRC

5 MOHAMMAD AL SAEED TORY MEC

6 DINA ABDULGHAFOUR EMPIRE MEC

7 AHMED AL TABTABAI PRINCESA MEC

8 BADER AL HAIFI BENITO MKC

9 DARY AL HOMAIDHAN SARI MEC

10 ABDULRAHMAN AL BANNAY UPPERCUT MEC

11 SAAD AL SULAIMAN KALY KR CLUB

12 AMER AL SHATTI HARVALO MEC

13 FAWAZ AL SAEED CARTIER KRC

14 ALI AL SAYEGH CABALIA MEC

15 MISK AL MARSHOUD DOLCE VITA KRC

16 ABRAR AL AZEMI VASCO MEC

17 MOHAMMAD AL WASMI VALORIE MEC

18 SHAMLAN AL SHAMLAN BOCELI MKC

19 DANA AL THUWAINI GHALYA MEC

20 ANNAZ AL ANNAZ ROBINO HEC


